184 185
RGL LED
Design
RGL LED
>95 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

RGL LED
RGL LED PG LOW POWER
IP 40
38 562/842/1122/1402/1682/1963/2243
2523/2803/3083
5
6
RGL LED PG HIGH POWER
IP 40
38 562/842/1122/1402/1682/1963/2243
2523/2803/3083
5
6
3000K 3000K
COD lm mm
04PG12L390 12W 1083 562
04PG18L390 18W 1624 842
04PG24L390 24W 2165 1122
04PG30L390 30W 2706 1402
04PG36L390 36W 3248 1682
04PG42L390 42W 3789 1963
04PG48L390 48W 4330 2243
04PG54L390 54W 4871 2523
04PG60L390 60W 5413 2803
04PG66L390 66W 5954 3083
COD lm mm
04PG12L490 12W 1138 562
04PG18L490 18W 1707 842
04PG24L490 24W 2277 1122
04PG30L490 30W 2846 1402
04PG36L490 36W 3415 1682
04PG42L490 42W 3984 1963
04PG48L490 48W 4553 2243
04PG54L490 54W 5122 2523
04PG60L490 60W 5692 2803
04PG66L490 66W 6261 3083
COD lm mm
04PG24L390HP 24W 2165 562
04PG36L390HP 36W 3248 842
04PG48L390HP 48W 4330 1122
04PG60L390HP 60W 5413 1402
04PG72L390HP 72W 6495 1682
04PG84L390HP 84W 7578 1963
04PG96L390HP 96W 8660 2243
04PG108L390HP 108W 9743 2523
04PG120L390HP 120W 10825 2803
04PG132L390HP 132W 11908 3083
COD lm mm
04PG24L490HP 24W 2277 562
04PG36L490HP 36W 3415 842
04PG48L490HP 48W 4553 1122
04PG60L490HP 60W 5692 1402
04PG72L490HP 72W 6830 1682
04PG84L490HP 84W 7968 1963
04PG96L490HP 96W 9106 2243
04PG108L490HP 108W 10245 2523
04PG120L490HP 120W 11383 2803
04PG132L490HP 132W 12522 3083
SUSPENDED - CEILING
PMMA diffuser for homogenous emission.
End caps and ceiling mounting kit included.
OPTIC